Dimensions in mm
This data sheet is designed as a guide and should not be regarded as wholly accurate in every detail. We reserve the right to amend the specification of any product without notice.
1. General
The present specification applies to Albion mixing (CRM) valves. The valves are made of brass
allowing use in heating and cooling installations. Valves are intended to be used together with
actuator by the end user, even if they can be separately delivered. Valves are intended to be installed
on heating and/or cooling systems, sanitary applications, and plant room installations. Valves allow
mixing between two fluids, warm and cold water, to get the desired temperature. Valves have neck

-Diverting
Valves allow diverting operation.
MaximumMixing
CRM Rotary 3-Port Control
Valve
Dimensions in mm
This data sheet is designed as a guide and should not be regarded as wholly accurate in every detail. We reserve the right to amend the specification of any product without notice.
2.4 Valve characteristic (Flow diagram)
 Valve has S characteristic.
2.5 Dimensions / end-connections
Groove on the top shows the position of the rotor.
CRM
Code Type DN
Kvs
(m3/h) Connection A B C Weight (kg)
ADCVCRM15 1/2" CRM15 FFF 15 3 Rp1/2” 36 72 45 0,49
ADCVCRM20 3/4" CRM15 FFF 20 7 Rp3/4” 36 72 45 0,55
ADCVCRM25 1" CRM15 FFF 25 11 Rp1” 41 82 45 0,59
ADCVCRM32 1.1/4" CRM32 FFF 32 15 Rp1 1/4” 47 94 48 0,92
ADCVCRM40 1.1/2" CRM40 FFF 40 25 Rp1 1/2” 53 106 65 1,62
ADCVCRM50 2" CRM50 FFF 50 40 Rp2" 60 120 66 2,20
CRM Rotary 3-Port Control
Valve
Dimensions in mm
This data sheet is designed as a guide and should not be regarded as wholly accurate in every detail. We reserve the right to amend the specification of any product without notice.